
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kings High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 301 Ellie Buttimore 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =   

 302 Jess Boak 9.10 8.90 18.00 1     

 303 Charlotte Boak 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =   

 304 Lucy Denton 8.60 9.00 17.60 3     

 305 Amber Ross 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =   

 306   0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =   

  Total of top 4 17.70 17.90   35.60 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 307 Megan Thomas 8.20 9.00 17.20 5 =   

 308 Annika Williams 8.50 8.45 16.95 9     

 309 Pearl Thompson 8.50 8.70 17.20 5 =   

 310 Abigail Fleming 8.40 8.65 17.05 7     

 311 Sophie Weller 8.20 8.45 16.65 13     

 312 Alyssa Saunders 8.40 8.60 17.00 8     

  Total of top 4 33.80 34.95   68.75 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Lady Eleanor Holles School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 319 Alice Hill 8.40 8.40 16.80 10     

 320 Daphne Slesinger 8.10 8.60 16.70 11 =   

 321 Alice Kilpatrick 8.30 8.40 16.70 11 =   

 322 Scarlett Simpson 8.80 8.95 17.75 2     

 323 Hediyeh Khaleeli 9.00 8.40 17.40 4     

 324   0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =   

  Total of top 4 34.50 34.35   68.85 1  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

UNDER 13 NOVICE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School           Score Position 

302 Jess Boak Kings High 18.00 1   

322 Scarlett Simpson Lady Eleanor Holles School 17.75 2   

304 Lucy Denton Kings High 17.60 3   

323 Hediyeh Khaleeli Lady Eleanor Holles School 17.40 4   

307 Megan Thomas Claremont Fan Court 17.20 5 = 

309 Pearl Thompson Claremont Fan Court 17.20 5 = 

310 Abigail Fleming Claremont Fan Court 17.05 7   

312 Alyssa Saunders Claremont Fan Court 17.00 8   

308 Annika Williams Claremont Fan Court 16.95 9   

319 Alice Hill Lady Eleanor Holles School 16.80 10   

321 Alice Kilpatrick Lady Eleanor Holles School 16.70 11 = 

320 Daphne Slesinger Lady Eleanor Holles School 16.70 11 = 

311 Sophie Weller Claremont Fan Court 16.65 13   

301 Ellie Buttimore Kings High 0.00 14 = 

303 Charlotte Boak Kings High 0.00 14 = 

305 Amber Ross Kings High 0.00 14 = 

306 0 Kings High 0.00 14 = 

324 0 Lady Eleanor Holles School 0.00 14 = 
 

 

 

UNDER 13 NOVICE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Lady Eleanor Holles School 68.85 1 

Claremont Fan Court 68.75 2 

Kings High 35.60 3 
 


